
Bow

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Koussoroplis Gheorghios Petros 4 10 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 8 4 3

Turrini Massimiliano (06/2244) 4 7 4 7 4 4 4 3 4 1 4 2

Brogi Federico (06/1745) 4 5 2 3 2 4 4 3 4 2 4 2

Cagabhion Bonyx (06/1923) 0 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Isanto Massimiliano (06/2330) 4 6 2 2 0 0 4 2 4 1 4 2

Tantay Marivic (06/1922) 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ianniciello Simone (06/2114) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Koussoroplis Gheorghios 06/2464 20 32 1,60

Turrini Massimiliano 06/2244 24 24 1,00

Brogi Federico 06/1745 20 19 0,95

Cagabhion Bonyx 06/1923 8 13 1,62

D'Isanto Massimiliano 06/2330 18 13 0,72

Tantay Marivic 06/1922 6 3 0,50

Ianniciello Simone 06/2114 0 0 0,00

Ex Cinema Aurora

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Di Luca Marco (06/1737) 4 11 4 10 4 7 2 5 4 10 4 12

Bellagotti Valerio (06/1386) 4 11 4 10 2 3 4 11 2 5 4 12

Strazzante Giuseppe (06/1924) 0 0 2 5 4 11 4 12 4 12 4 8

Bellinelli Luca (06/1388) 4 2 4 6 2 5 4 9 4 5 4 7

Baronti Giacomo (06/1894) 4 11 2 3 4 6 2 1 2 6 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Luca Marco 06/1737 22 55 2,50

Bellagotti Valerio 06/1386 20 52 2,60

Strazzante Giuseppe 06/1924 18 48 2,67

Bellinelli Luca 06/1388 22 34 1,55

Baronti Giacomo 06/1894 14 27 1,93

Rodina

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Luschi Diego (06/1836) 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 10

Griselli Valerio (06/1744) 4 4 3 5 4 7 2 1 4 11 2 4

Jemeljanova Jelena (06/1719) 2 1 1 2 4 6 2 0 4 9 4 8

Lenzi Silvia (06/2012) 2 0 2 2 4 5 4 3 4 9 4 0

Bertini Luca (06/1897) 2 1 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pepe Ephraim (06/1895) 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Luschi Diego 06/1836 24 33 1,38

Griselli Valerio 06/1744 19 32 1,68

Jemeljanova Jelena 06/1719 17 26 1,53

Lenzi Silvia 06/2012 20 19 0,95

Bertini Luca 06/1897 6 9 1,50

Pepe Ephraim 06/1895 10 9 0,90

Trilogy Bulls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Borri Alessio (06/2453) 4 2 4 5 4 10 4 5 4 2 4 7

Calvani Alessio (06/2406) 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 10 4 6 4 5

Sula Behxhet (06/2452) 4 5 4 1 4 5 4 8 2 2 4 8

Perciavalle Francesco (06/2498) 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 9 2 0 0 0

Cannova Diego (06/2474) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Dello Iacono Emiliano (06/1355) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Tocci Giulio (06/1741) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bruselli Matteo (06/2513) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borri Alessio 06/2453 24 31 1,29

Calvani Alessio 06/2406 20 30 1,50

Sula Behxhet 06/2452 22 29 1,32

Perciavalle Francesco 06/2498 14 22 1,57

Cannova Diego 06/2474 8 7 0,88

Dello Iacono Emiliano 06/1355 4 5 1,25

Tocci Giulio 06/1741 4 4 1,00

Bruselli Matteo 06/2513 0 0 0,00


